
Zukünftige Porträt-CDs 
 
Birke Bertelsmeier: https://birkebertelsmeier.com/ 
Misha Cvijović: https://mishacvijovic.com/ 
Ricardo Eizirik: https://www.ricardoeizirik.com/ 
Turgut Erçetin: https://soundcloud.com/turgut-ercetin 
Farzia Fallah: http://www.farziafallah.de/ 
Amen Feizabadi: https://amenfeizabadi.com/ 
Sara Glojnarić: https://www.saraglojnaric.com/ 
Vladimir Guicheff Bogacz: https://soundcloud.com/vladimir-guicheff-bogacz 
Jonah Haven: https://www.jonahhaven.com/ 
Ole Hübner: https://www.olehuebner.de/ 
Georgia Koumará: https://www.georgiakoumara.com/ 
Anda Kryeziu: http://andakryeziu.com/ 
Yongbom Lee: https://www.yongbomlee.com/ 
Sergej Maingardt: http://www.maingardt.de/ 
Dariya Maminova: http://www.dariya-maminova.com/ 
Marko Nikodijević: https://www.sikorski.de/5692/en/nikodijevic_marko.html 
Benjamin Scheuer: https://www.benjaminscheuer.de/ 
Elnaz Seyedi: https://elnazseyedi.com/ 
Simon Steen-Andersen: https://www.simonsteenandersen.com/ 
Genoël von Lilienstern: https://www.lilienstern.net/ 
 
 
Bereits erschienene Porträt-CDs 
 
von Lilienstern, Genoël (2023) 
Maingardt, Sergej (2022) 
Zhao, Yiran (2022) 
Barden, Mark (2021) 
Klich, Tobias (2021) 
Krüger, Matthias (2021) 
Iannotta, Clara (2020) 
Cheng, Huihui (2020) 
Gedizlioğlu, Zeynep (2020) 
Pinnock, Naomi (2020) 
Omelchuk, Oxana (2019) 
Romero, Lula (2019) 
Obermüller, Karola (2018) 
Korsun, Anna (2018) 
Krebber, Steffen (2018) 
Streich, Lisa (2018) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gardner, Evan (2017) 
Djordjević, Milica (2017) 
Adámek, Ondřej (2016) 
Khorkova, Marina (2016) 
Antunes Pena, Luís (2016) 
Žuraj, Vito (2015) 
Pelzel, Michael (2015) 
Kreidler, Johannes (2015) 
Szmytka, Jagoda (2015) 
Borowski, Johannes Boris (2014) 
Kishino, Malika (2014) 
Hurt, Leopold (2014) 
Maintz, Philipp (2013) 
Newski, Sergej (2013) 
Ockert, Matthias (2013) 
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